

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			1ST ON A/C	BILL	
NAME OF WORK -					
CONST of road mehs					
chainiya PMGSY path					
Se Pakhi Belwa Bindu					
Pasoon ke ghar Tak					

Agency -	Randhir Kumar
date of work order -	
	21-01-2024
date of completion -	
	20-01-2025
Agreement No -	
	15/SBP/2023-24
① PIV & Fixing working	
② Bench mark & pillar	
	1X1 = 1 NIS
③ Reference pillar	
	1X2 = 2 NIS

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1ST ON A/C BILL					
(1) 1	Plv 2 fixing Bench Mark Pillars				
	Qty vide FMB P-(1)/1				
	= 1 Num				
	C.R. 4935 = 04/each				4935
	Plv 2 fixing Reinforced Pillars at				
	Qty vide FMB P-(1)/1				
	= 2 Nos				
	C.R. 2298 = 48/each				45972
(2) 2	Clearing & Grubbing for road land all at				
	Qty same vide FMB				
	P-(2)/2				
	= 0.130 Hec				
	C.R. 7553 = 34/Hec				982525
(3) 3	Excavation for Box cutting all				
	Comp. Job.				
	Qty vide FMB P-(3)				

Continuation

R. 19357

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		$= 55.65 \text{ m}^3$			
		$\text{@ Rs } 103.96 / \text{m}^3$			5785
<u>(4)</u> 4		Const of embankment with approved material deposited at roadway cutting.			
		at same vide TMB			
		$P - (3) / 4$			
		$= 33.39 \text{ m}^3$			
		$\text{@ Rs } 81.26 / \text{m}^3$			2713

<u>(5)</u> 5		Const of embankment lead up to 100m lead			
		at same vide TMB			
		$P - (4) / (1)$			
		$= 437.74 \text{ m}^3$			
		$\text{@ Rs } 195.89 / \text{m}^3$			85749

<u>(6)</u> 6		Const of embankment lead up to 100m and			
		canal			
		at same vide TMB			
		$P - (4) / 2$			
		$= 218.87 \text{ m}^3$			
		$\text{@ Rs } 260.88 / \text{m}^3$			57099

Continuation B 170-70320

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>(7)</u> 7	constl subgrade earthen shoulder at can				
	Qty same vide PMB				
	P-(5)				
	= 334.95 m ³				
	@ Rs 264.42/m ³				88567
<u>(8)</u> 8	const of GSB well graded material all work job.				
	Qty same vide PMB				
	P-(7) & P-(5)				
	12.74 m ³				
	238.06 m ³				814518
	250.80 m ³				
	@ Rs 3247 = 681 m ³				773143
<u>(9)</u> 9	Plu 2 layer, compaccy WBM stone ga 1144 Comp job				
	Qty same vide PMB				
	P-(7) & P-(10)				
	124.99 m ³				
	34.31 m ³				159.30 m ³
	@ Rs 5608.94/m ³				701061
					893504

Continuation 1767292

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(10) const of concrete Pavent 13 U25 all comp jls. at same vide PMB P-18/11 = 85.20 m ³ @ Rs 9197.66/m ³ = 783641/-				
(11) 1/2 firing MMGS 16 Project Logo all comp il at same vide PMB P-8 = 2 ML @ Rs 11668.36/ML = 23337/-				
				Rs 2774270/-
Add 1% Labor cost				Rs 27743/-
Add 18% GST				Rs 499369/-
				Rs 3300882/-
Add Seigniorage Fee				Rs 54139/-
				Rs 3355021/-
Deduct 13.50 %				Rs 3355521/-
Below cost for Appr.				Rs 4529952/-
				Rs 452928/-
				Rs 2902093/-
				Rs 290252620
				Rs 31324
				Rs 16

Continuation